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Department of Nursing Directory 

 

Administrative Staff    

Dr. Jennifer Brown, Ph. D                                           

Acting Dean of College of Health Sciences, Provost and Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

jennifer.brown39@msun.edu                

406-265-3726 

 

Director of Nursing 

Dr. Kasthuri Udayakumar, DNP, APRN, FNP-C      

kasthuri.udayakumar@msun.edu       

406-265-3529  

 

Faculty  

Dr. Jaime Duke, DNP, RN                                          

jaime.duke@msun.edu                     

406-265-3582  

 

Dr. Frank Zuccala, DNP, FNP-BC, APRN, FAWM   

frank.zuccala@msun.edu           

406-265-3591 

 

Jennifer Pula, MSN, RN                       

jennifer.pula@msun.edu            

406-265-3748 

 
Adjunct Faculty 

Carmen Salveson, MSN, RN  

 

carmen.salveson@msun.edu  

 

406-265-4196 
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